Releases - July 17, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

247942
297985
129303
179367
205971
299705
290059
283046
242195
297381
291342
226559
297683
133944

Riley
Chesser
Burke
Crowe
Smith
Kuhn
Scott
Skaggs
Dunaway
Ezell
Broyles
McClain
Stubbs
Price

Christopher
Michael
Devlin
Jeffery
Jeffrey
David
Mindy
Kevin
John
Gerald
Maranda
Johnathan
Logan
George

Lynn

Scott
A

G
Breann
P

N
Kay
L

Allen

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center

Hart County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Clark County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Crittenden County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



