DOC # L	_ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
247942 F	Riley	Christopher	·	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297985 C	Chesser	Michael	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129303 E	Burke	Devlin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179367	Crowe	Jeffery	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205971 S	Smith	Jeffrey	Α	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299705 k	Kuhn	David	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290059 5	Scott	Mindy	Breann	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283046 5	Skaggs	Kevin	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242195 E	Dunaway	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297381 E	Ezell	Gerald	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291342 E	Broyles	Maranda	Kay	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226559 N	McClain	Johnathan	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
297683	Stubbs	Logan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
133944 F	Price	George	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)